Bus

Rail Palmetto Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Savannah Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Savannah
22 stops Monday 06:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:02
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Wednesday 06:02
Newark

Thursday 06:02
Metropark Amtrak Station

Friday 06:02
Trenton
Philadelphia Saturday 06:02
Wilmington Sunday 06:02
Baltimore Penn Station

Route info
Bwi Thurgood Marshall Airport Station Direction: Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Stops: 22

Washington Union Station
Trip Duration: 15 hour 23 min

Alexandria

Richmond Staples Mill Road Amtrak Station Toropto

lwaukee
Hamilton

Detroit

Petersburg Amtrak Station Chicago Boston
Rocky Mount
Wilson

Selma

Charlotte

Fayetteville Amtrak Station

Atlanta

Dillon Amtrak Station

Florence Amtrak Station
Jacksonwille

i ) @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Kingstree Amtrak Station
p— BusMaps

Charleston Amtrak Station

Yemassee Amtrak


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Palmetto-2473505872-1248447427
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Palmetto-2473505872-1248447427
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Palmetto-2473505872-1248447427

Savannah



Direction

Savannah — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

23 stops

Open route schedule

Savannah

Yemassee Amtrak

Charleston Amtrak Station

Kingstree Amtrak Station

Florence Amtrak Station

Dillon Amtrak Station

Fayetteville Amtrak Station

Selma

Wilson

Rocky Mount

Petersburg Amtrak Station

Richmond Staples Mill Road Amtrak Station

Alexandria

Washington Union Station

New Carrollton Amtrak Station

Bwi Thurgood Marshall Airport Station

Baltimore Penn Station

Wilmington

Philadelphia

Trenton

Metropark Amtrak Station

Newark

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Route schedule

Savannah — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Savannah

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 15 hour 49 min

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Palmetto-2473505872-1248447427

Palmetto Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



